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0048
0050
1627
1118
0178
1911
0182
2344
1935
0867
0866
1936
0007
0711
3411
2573
3324
1993
2899
3393
1521
1614
3389
1831
2327
1615
1686
0346
3102
3101
1246
2821
2820
2258

A.B.E. RADIATION MEASUREMENTS LABS
LAMASTRA, ANTHONY - A.B.E. RADIATIO
GORDON, MARGIE L.
STRUDER, KENNETH
DISTENFELD, CARL
DISTENFELD, LOIS - TCS INDUSTRIES
TCS INDUSTRIES, INC.
ACCUSTAR LABS - LEBANON
KAPTUROWSKI, DAVID-ACCUSTAR LABS
PROSSER LABORATORIES
SCHOLTZ, DAVID - PROSSER LABS
ACCUSTAR LABS
AIR CHEK
ALPHA ENERGY LABORATORIES, INC.
ELLIOTT, JASON
EMSL ANALYTICAL, INC.
FIGUEROA, JOSE
FLETCHER, PAUL- ALPHA ENERGY LABORA
GALAN, DANTE - RADON TESTING CORPOR
GEHRET, DOMINIC - EMSL ANALYTICAL I
GRAMMER, DAVID C.- RADATA, INC.
HOWELL, TERRY - RADALINK, INC.
NEWTON, JILL - AIR CHEK
PORT, ELI - RSSI
PRO-LAB
RADALINK, INC.
RADATA, INC.
RADON TESTING CORP. OF AMERICA-RTCA
RADONOVA
RONNQVIST, TRYGGVE - RADONOVA
RSSI
TRC ENVIRONMENTAL CORPORATION
WILLIAMSON, KATHLEEN - TRC ENVIRON
RAJKOVICH, CELIA

Firm Name

1005 OLD 22
1005 OLD 22
125 NEVINS WAY
PO BOX 72722
4326 CRESTVIEW RD
4326 CRESTVIEW RD
4326 CRESTVIEW RD
929 MOUNT ZION RD
929 MOUNT ZION RD
PO BOX 118
PO BOX 118
2 SABER WAY
NEWTON
2501 MAYES RD STE 100
255 SQUANKUM RD
200 ROUTE 130 N
1675 N COMMERCE PKWY
2501 MAYES RD STE 100
2 HAYES STREET
200 ROUTE 130 NORTH
27 IRONIA RD UNIT 2
5599 PEACHTREE RD
1936 BUTLER BRIDGE RD
6312 OAKTON ST
1675 N COMMERCE PKWY
5599 PEACHTREE RD
27 IRONIA RD UNIT 2
2 HAYES ST
BOX 6522
BOX 6522
6312 OAKTON ST
21 GRIFFIN RD N
21 GRIFFIN RD N
122 W 5TH AVE

Address
LENHARTSVILLE
LENHARTSVILLE
COATESVILLE
THORNDALE
HARRISBURG
HARRISBURG
HARRISBURG
LEBANON
LEBANON
EFFORT
EFFORT
WARD HILL
MILLS RIVER
CARROLLTON
FARMINGDALE
CINNAMINSON
WESTON
CARROLLTON
ELMSFORD
CINNMINASON
FLANDERS
ATLANTA
MILLS RIVER
MORTON GROVE
WESTON
ATLANTA
FLANDERS
ELMSFORD
UPPSALA, SWEEDEN
UPPSALA
MORTON GROVE
WINDSOR
WINDSOR
DERRY

City
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
MA
NC
TX
NJ
NJ
FL
TX
NY
NJ
NJ
GA
NC
IL
FL
GA
NJ
NY
FC
FC
IL
CT
CT
PA

St

BERKS
BERKS
CHESTER
CHESTER
DAUPHIN
DAUPHIN
DAUPHIN
LEBANON
LEBANON
MONROE
MONROE
OUT OF STATE
OUT OF STATE
OUT OF STATE
OUT OF STATE
OUT OF STATE
OUT OF STATE
OUT OF STATE
OUT OF STATE
OUT OF STATE
OUT OF STATE
OUT OF STATE
OUT OF STATE
OUT OF STATE
OUT OF STATE
OUT OF STATE
OUT OF STATE
OUT OF STATE
OUT OF STATE
OUT OF STATE
OUT OF STATE
OUT OF STATE
OUT OF STATE
WESTMORELAND

County Name
7564153
7564153
8570206
8732278
6577032
6577032
6577032
2748310
2748310
6292981
6292981
5217498
6840893
2422479
5344892
2203675
3844446
2422479
3453380
2203675
9277303
4571944
6840893
9651999
3844446
4571944
9277303
3453380

8300559
9651999
2986392
2986392
7744535

Phone
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C A LS
C
C
C A LS
C CR
C
C
LS
A LS
C
C LS ELT
LS
C LS
CR
C CR
A
A LS
CR
C LS
C LS ELT
A
A
A
C
C
C

---- ------------------------------- ---------------------- -------------- -- ------------- ---------- ---------------

Firm
  ID

 

(610)
(610)
(610)
(610)
(717)
(717)
(717)
(717)
(717)
(570)
(570)
(978)
(828)
(972)
(732)
(800)
(954)
(972)
(914)
(800)
(973)
(770)
(828)
(847)
(954)
(770)
(973)
(914)

(461)
(847)
(860)
(860)
(724)

Device Type


